156 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
Power supply unit AN420 Power supply unit for
measuring current transformers
Power supply unit AN420
Product description
The power supply unit AN420 is used to supply measuring current transformers of the W…AB

Weight ≤ 140 g
Power supply unit AN420
Ordering information
Type Supply- Output- Art. No.
 voltage US voltage
AN420-2 DC / AC 42…460 Hz DC ± 12 V B 9405 3100
 70…276 V 400 mA
Mounting clip for screw fixing  B 9806 0008
(1 piece per device, accessories)
Connecting cables for measuring current transformers of the
W…AB series
Type Length Art. No.
WXS-100 1 m B 9808 0506
WXS-250 2.5 m B 9808 0507
WXS-500 5 m B 9808 0508
WXS-1000 10 m B 9808 0509
Dimension diagram XM420
Dimensions in mm – Open the front plate cover in direction of arrow!
Screw mounting
Note: The upper mounting clip must be ordered separately (see or-